
Patna - Gaya MEMU/63247 - MEMU - ECR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction 

3h 0m - 92 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 09:15 9 1 0 38 57 ECR
2 PRBZ Parsa Bazar 09:25 09:26 1m 2 1 6 26 55 ECR
3 RSMN Ramgovindsingh Mahuli

Halt
09:34 09:35 1m 0 1 10 71 54 ECR

4 PPN Punpun 09:38 09:39 1m 0 1 13 36 58 ECR
5 PFT Pothahi 09:48 09:49 1m 2 1 19 41 56 ECR
6 NDW Nadwan 09:57 09:58 1m 2 1 24 47 59 ECR
7 TEA Taregna 10:05 10:07 2m 2 1 30 34 62 ECR
8 NDU Nadaul 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 37 34 64 ECR
9 JHD Jehanabad 10:35 10:37 2m 1 1 45 54 68 ECR
10 JHDC Jehanabad Court 10:40 10:41 1m 0 1 48 39 68 ECR
11 THA Tehta 10:56 10:57 1m 0 1 58 48 76 ECR
12 MDE Makhdumpur Gaya 11:02 11:03 1m 0 1 62 37 77 ECR
13 BELA Bela 11:21 11:22 1m 2 1 73 46 93 ECR
14 CKH Chakand 11:35 11:36 1m 0 1 83 15 106 ECR
15 GAYA Gaya Junction 12:15 6 1 92 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (05:46)

May 25 2024 (05:46)

1

1


